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EKSPANDER
ROZTŁACZARKA RĘCZNA
DO RUR AKLI

Cena 75,00 zł

Numer katalogowy 1294584973

Kod producenta AK.500.186

Opis produktu
Uniwersalna roztłaczarka ręczna do rur o średnicy:

1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
lub od 6 mm - 22 mm.
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